
ST
AF

FO
RD

DISTRICT

LO
GAN 

CO
UN

TY

MINGO
COUNTY

WEST 

VIRGINIAWEST

VIRGINIA

VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA

3375.43 Ac.

104.97 Ac.

93.4 Ac.

P/O 433-1

1339.36 Ac.

50.7 Ac.

210 Ac.

16.4 Ac.

12 Ac.

97.4 Ac.

(1

(2

(6

(5

(4

(3

(4

(7

¬=

52
2

SMITH BRANCH

WINE HOLLOW

LICK BRANCH

WAL
LE

Y H
OLLO

W

BROWNING FORK

NO
RT

H 
FO

RK

BROWNING FRK

BROWNING FRK

09-433-1

09-433-4

09-433-7

09-451-2

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 1/1/18R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

STAFFORD
Map:   432
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  MINGO

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

09-413

09-432 09-433

09-452

09-431

09-453
Date, Map: 2/5/2019Ramona Mahon

Mingo County Assessor

Revised 1/31/19


